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Week 10 - 22nd November 2024 - Drawn By Karen Gildert

£1000 Winner K5598 Mr D Rich

£10 Bonus Prizes
J5598 L5598 N5598 P5598 Q5598 R5598 U5598

P3896 Mrs S Jakeman

L5162
J5862

MO0401
J6924

M4877
A4864

K0409
P6858

V0510
N4836
G4175

£100 Winner

£50 Winners Mrs C Worswick

Mr Craig Sturdy

£25 Winners Mrs L Ingleson

Mr B Issott

Mrs S Passant
Mrs C Worthington

£20 Winners

Mr P Watkinson
Mrs T Boardman

£15 Winners

Mr William Windsor
Mr G Moss
Mr M Kinsey

£10 Winners

£5 Bonus Winners
J5826 P0482 T0924 A1190 L1547 P9215 N6419

N6357 R4136 S9872 A8219
D7651 M3334 K9200 L5522
J9759 M1969 L8032 S1755
M6437 L5419 L4099 L9557

A1804 D1508 L7694
K1100 J4573 A3106
E8388 K8106 E5192
U9405 Q8303 L5492

Heartbeat, Sir Tom Finney Way, Deepdale, Preston, PR1 6PA. Registered charity number 1168850. Tel: 01772 717147.
Email: lottery@heartbeat-nwcc.org.uk. The Heartbeat Lottery is licensed and regulated by the Gambling Commission.
Licence Number 000-005098-N-309071-011. www.gamblingcommission.gov.uk. Promoter: Heartbeat. Players must be 16 years of age
or over to play the Heartbeat Lottery. It is an offence for a person under 16 to enter the Heartbeat Lottery.
Please play responsibly. If you are concerned about playing too much, telephone GamCare on 0845 6000 133 or visit www.gamcare.org.uk.



