

Week 10 - 22nd November 2024 - Drawn By Karen Gildert

£1000 Winner K5598 Mr D Rich

£10 Bonus Prizes J5598 L5598 N5598 P5598 Q5598 R5598 U5598

£100 Winner	P3896	Mrs S Jakeman
£50 Winners	L5162 J5862	Mrs C Worswick Mr Craig Sturdy
£25 Winners	M0401 J6924	Mrs L Ingleson Mr B Issott
£20 Winners	M4877 A4864	Mrs S Passant Mrs C Worthington
£15 Winners	K0409 P6858	Mr P Watkinson Mrs T Boardman
£10 Winners	V0510 N4836 G4175	Mr William Windsor Mr G Moss Mr M Kinsey

£5 Bonus Winners

J8652	M0026	J5826	P0482	T0924	A1190	L1547	P9215	N6419
M5104	K9709	N6357	R4136	S9872	A8219	A1804	D1508	L7694
S8813	L2279	D7651	M3334	K9200	L5522	K1100	J4573	A3106
R1344	N1522	J9759	M1969	L8032	S1755	E8388	K8106	E5192
M9114	M7297	M6437	L5419	L4099	L9557	U9405	Q8303	L5492